BY: Conference Committee

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 96 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 4, strike "<u>20</u>" and substitute "<u>15</u>"; in lines 5 and 7, in each instance, strike "Three" and substitute "<u>Two</u>"; in line 16, strike "<u>Four</u>" and substitute "<u>Three</u>"; in line 22, strike "<u>Three representatives</u>" and substitute "<u>One representative</u>"; and in the same line, strike "<u>are</u>" and substitute "<u>is</u>".